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39773 REMODEL 0 05/14/2020

31739 MAINT/ALTR 85 02/11/2014

HX Base Yr

222 SW PRAIRIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,323 115.4300 129.28 300,317 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1658

BAS 1,658 100 1,658 139,325

FGR 625 55 344 28,907

FSP 182 40 73 6,134

FSP 300 40 120 10,084

UOP 78 20 16 1,344

UST 250 45 112 9,411

3,093 2,323 195,206

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 S9 W13 S28 E2 S26 E27 N15 N48 $
FGR=[ORIG=22,48] E25 N25 W25 S25 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,48] E12 N25 W12 S25 $
UST=[ORIG=12,48] E10 N25 W10 S25 $
FSP=[ORIG=-29,37] W5 S26 E7 N26 W2 $
UOP=[ORIG=28,17] E13 S6 W13 N6 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2021 2020 100 600

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


